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Greene County –Agriculture and Natural Resources 
Continuing Education Events Available to Master Gardener Volunteers

March 2018

Event Location (City/Co.) Date Distance 
(Miles)

CE 
Hours

19th Central Ohio Perennial Flower School Springfield/Clark Thurs, Mar 1 25 5.25
Seed Starting Basics** Beavercreek/Greene Sat, Mar 3 10 1.5
Stylish Succulents: Make & Take** Beavercreek/Greene Sat, Mar 10 10 1.5
Waking the Perennial Garden** Beavercreek/Greene Sat, Mar 17 10 1.5
Backyard Vegetable Garden Workshop Springfield/Clark Sat, Mar 17 25 5
Ohio Scenic Waterways** Beavercreek/Greene Sat, Mar 24 10 1.5
Hydrangea-mania: The Hottest** Beavercreek/Greene Sat, Apr 7 10 1.5
Tasty Garden: Herbs to Know/Use** Beavercreek/Greene Sat, Apr 14 10 1.5
Container Gardening** Beavercreek/Greene Sun, Apr 15 10 1.5
10th Annual Midwest Native Plant Conference Beavercreek/Greene Jul 27-29 10 *
**Refers to Knollwood Garden Center event**

Events Statewide

Event Location (City/Co.) Date Distance 
(Miles)

CE 
Hours

The Resilient Garden, Integrating Native Plants Medina/Medina Sat, Feb 24 175 3
19th Central Ohio Perennial Flower School Springfield/Clark Thurs, Mar 1 25 5.25
Hydrangea School Urbana/Champaign Thurs, Mar 1 30 1.5
Seed Starting and Propagation Painesville/Lake Sat, Mar 3 235 2
What's New in the World of Plants Cuyahoga Tue, Mar 6 195 2
Cuyahoga County "Critical Issues" Cuyahoga Wed, Mar 14 200 3
25th Annual Great Lakes Reg. Hosta College Piqua/Miami Mar 16&17 35 5
Ohio River Valley Woodland & Wildlife Loveland/Hamilton Sat, Mar 17 40 5
Garden Expo 2018 London/Madison Sat, Mar 17 40 *
Art of Gardening Lima/Allen Sat, Mar 17 90 6
Sustainable Urban Landscape Symposium Cincinnati Zoo/Hamilton Thurs, Mar 22 50 5
GO NATIVE! A Native Plant Program Kenton/Hardin Thurs, Mar 22 75 4
OSU Hops Conference Piketon/ Pike Mar 23&24 80 *
The Birds and Bees of Gardening Marysville/Union Sat, Mar 24 60 2
Four Seasons Gardening, Spring, Going Wild Newark/Licking Sat, Mar 31 100 5
Green Gardening Painesville/Lake Sat, Apr 7 235 2
New Trees and Shrubs for 2018 Cuyahoga Tue, Apr 10 195 2

***Disclaimer – this is not a complete listing of continuing education opportunities available to Master Gardener 
Volunteers. For more information for on OSU hosted events visit county.osu.edu.***
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